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Northeast lowa Conference Championship Meet
New Hampton Golf and Country Club

New Hamption,

October 13,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

1A
2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr Team Time
10 McKayla Cole Jr Charles City 19:17.5
163 Josephine Berlage Jr Decorah 19:53.0
195 Katie Nimrod So Decorah 20:23.9
25 Whitney Martin Fr Charles City 20:27.0
114 Hope Dohlman Fr Crestwood 20:45.7
196 Katie Perez Sr Decorah 21:03.5
178 Jenna Galligan So Decorah 21:11.5
181 Allie Hafner So Decorah 21:18.1
4 Alysha Bilharz Jr Charles City 21:20.7
133 Gretchen Vandervort Sr Crestwood 21:20.9
46 Sarah Turpen Jr Charles City 21:23.2
185 Isabel lverson Jr Decorah 21:26.2
421 Emma Figura So Waverly-Shell Rock 21:26.2
7 Hanna Bjelica Sr Charles City 21:35.6
107 Lydia Beran Sr Crestwood 21:39.8
186 Shania Kelly Jr Decorah 21:49.0
304 Olivia Burke 9 New Hampton 22:00.8
418 Libby Dix Fr wWaverly-Shell Rock 22:07.3
464 Emma Wagoner So Waverly-Shell Rock 22:08.5
438 Ashlee Litterer Sr Waverly-Shell Rock 22:08.6
28 Mariah McKenzie Fr Charles City 22:41.4
432 Anna Hoins Fr Waverly-Shell Rock 22:51.6
110 Sami Bigalk So Crestwood 22:55.5
461 Kayla Tjebkes So Waverly-Shell Rock 23:00.2
456 Sarah Steege Fr Waverly-Shell Rock 23:00.2
374 Gabrielle Marti So Waukon 23:00.5
30 Bailey Mitchell Jr Charles City 23:26.5
360 Grace Blocker Jr Waukon 23:48.9
376 Megan O"Neill Fr Waukon 23:52.0
309 Hannah Heit So New Hampton 24:00.3
117 Madison Fitzgerald Jr Crestwood 24:07.0
118 Amber Hinck Jr Crestwood 24:16.7
123 Sarah Mashek Fr Crestwood 24:22.3
319 Celena Quirk So New Hampton 24:24.5
317 Jenna Murray 9 New Hampton 24:29.7
343 Brittany Ellis Jr Oelwein 24:42 .4
377 Sydney Ross Fr Waukon 25:09.9
301 Taylor Bearman 9 New Hampton 25:28.7
311 Serina Hovden Jr New Hampton 25:39.3
370 Erika Johnson Jr Waukon 25:45.9
373 Alex Marti Sr Waukon 25:49.3
344 Janelle Vande Vorde So Oelwein 25:58.8
371 Laurel Keenan So Waukon 26:22.1
318 Taylor Philo 9 New Hampton 26:36.6
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Northeast lowa Conference Championship Meet

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

New Hampton Golf and Country Club

New Hamption,

1A

October 13, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls®™ Varsity Team Score ****

1. 26 Decorah

1 2 Josephine Berlage Jr 19:53.0
2 3 Katie Nimrod So 20:23.9
3 6 Katie Perez Sr 21:03.5
4 7 Jenna Galligan So 21:11.5
5 8 Allie Hafner So 21:18.1
6 ( 12) lIsabel lverson Jr 21:26.2
7 ( 16) Shania Kelly Jr 21:49.0
2. 39 Charles City

1 1 McKayla Cole Jr 19:17.5
2 4 Whitney Martin Fr 20:27.0
3 9 Alysha Bilharz Jr 21:20.7
4 11 Sarah Turpen Jr 21:23.2
5 14 Hanna Bjelica Sr 21:35.6
6 ( 21) Mariah McKenzie Fr 22:41.4
7 ( 27) Bailey Mitchell Jr 23:26.5
3. 84 Crestwood

1 5 Hope Dohlman Fr 20:45.7
2 10 Gretchen Vandervort Sr 21:20.9
3 15 Lydia Beran Sr 21:39.8
4 23 Sami Bigalk So 22:55.5
5 31 Madison Fitzgerald Jr 24:07.0
6 ( 32) Amber Hinck Jr 24:16.7
7 ( 33) Sarah Mashek Fr 24:22.3
4. 92 Waverly-Shell Rock

1 13 Emma Figura So 21:26.2
2 18 Libby Dix Fr 22:07.3
3 19 Emma Wagoner So 22:08.5
4 20 Ashlee Litterer Sr 22:08.6
5 22 Anna Hoins Fr 22:51.6
6 ( 24) Kayla Tjebkes So 23:00.2
7 ( 25) Sarah Steege Fr 23:00.2
5. 153 New Hampton

1 17 Olivia Burke 9 22:00.8
2 30 Hannah Heit So 24:00.3
3 34 Celena Quirk So 24:24.5
4 35 Jenna Murray 9 24:29.7
5 37 Taylor Bearman 9 25:28.7
6 ( 38) Serina Hovden Jr 25:39.3
7 ( 42) Taylor Philo 9 26:36.6
6. 158 Waukon

1 26 Gabrielle Marti So 23:00.5
2 28 Grace Blocker Jr 23:48.9
3 29 Megan O"Neill Fr 23:52.0
4 36 Sydney Ross Fr 25:09.9
5 39 Erika Johnson Jr 25:45.9
6 ( 40) Alex Marti Sr 25:49.3
7 ( 41) Laurel Keenan So 26:22.1

(20:46.0 103:50.0

104:04.0

110:48.9

110:42.2

120:24.0

121:37.2

:25.1)

-18.1)

121.3)

:25_4)

127.9)

:45_4)
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Northeast lowa Conference Championship Meet

New Hampton Golf and Country Club

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

New Hamption, IA
October 13, 2015

*x** Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Name

Yr Team

198
201
208
31
194
164
22
41
167
9
434
193
455
165
200
166
29
209
8
448
38
184
468
439
188
460
454
435
197
205
449
466
182
128
451
173
417
210
115
170
35
189
445
404
207
169
212
40
175
453
408
419
416
427
199
174
204
106
33
187

Kayla Quandahl
Kaitlyn Rooney
Gracia Taylor
Breuklyn Opp
Morgan Minear

Sylvia Betteridge

Gillian King
Emma Sheckler
Cassidy Carolan
Amelia Brinkman
Grace Hoins
Sarah Mikkelson
Emilie Spratt
Brenna Betts
Rylea Ranum
Cassie Bjerke
Tiffany Meyer
Kasey Thompson
Kylie Boehmer
Madison Rediske
Kennedi Rowlands
Sonja Hoyland
Pj Whitney
Emily McCalla
Sydney Landstrom
Randee Thuesen
Ellie Seward
Hailee Kent
Kally Peterson
Kalle Solberg
Grace Reyerson
Krissy Weir
Myla Helzer
Hannah Sheehy
Mackenzie Rupe
Brianna Doyle
Michael Desotel
Brynne Valkosky
Shaunna Erickson
Naomi Davidson
Sarah Richards
Celia Lesmeister
Chelsea Poesch
Maegan Bird
Olivia Syverson
Claudia Cowie
Julianna Wise
Charmy Schultz
Laurel Fadness
Ashley Schultz
Avery Buseman
Carissa Ewest
Ally Davis
Sadie Hansen
Lauren Raddatz
Lakin Engen

Liz Smith
Sabrina Andera
Brynn Parks
Annika Krieg
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Jr Decorah
So Decorah
Fr Decorah

Sr Charles City

Jr Decorah
Jr Decorah

So Charles City
Sr Charles City

Fr Decorah

Fr Charles City
Jr Waverly-Shell

Jr Decorah

Sr Waverly-Shell

Jr Decorah
So Decorah
Sr Decorah

Jr Charles City

Jr Decorah

Sr Charles City
Fr Waverly-Shell
Jr Charles City

Fr Decorah

Sr Waverly-Shell
Sr Waverly-Shell

Fr Decorah

Jr Waverly-Shell
Sr Waverly-Shell
Fr Waverly-Shell

Jr Decorah
Sr Decorah

Jr Waverly-Shell
Jr Waverly-Shell

Jr Decorah
Sr Crestwood

Fr Waverly-Shell

Sr Decorah

Sr Waverly-Shell

So Decorah
Jr Crestwood
Sr Decorah

Jr Charles City

Fr Decorah

Jr Waverly-Shell
So Waverly-Shell

Jr Decorah
Jr Decorah
Fr Decorah

So Charles City

Sr Decorah

So Waverly-Shell
So Waverly-Shell
Jr Waverly-Shell
Fr Waverly-Shell
Fr Waverly-Shell

Fr Decorah
So Decorah
Jr Decorah
Sr Crestwood

Fr Charles City

Sr Decorah

Rock
Rock

Rock

Rock
Rock

Rock
Rock
Rock

Rock
Rock

Rock
Rock

Rock
Rock

Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock

Time

Pace

21:55.2
22:12.1
22:23.3
22:25.3
22:36.9
23:10.1
23:11.7
23:13.4
23:20.5
23:20.6
23:22.4
23:24.0
23:26.4
23:28.1
23:30.9
23:34.3
23:40.2
23:51.9
24:00.2
24:05.4
24:07.0
24:14.4
24:18.9
24:20.4
24:21.1
24:23.4
24:25.7
24:26.2
24:43.5
24:46.2
24:47.2
24:52.0
24:52.7
24:56.3
25:01.6
25:04.1
25:09.2
25:19.1
25:21.4
25:27.0
25:27.1
25:28.1
25:29.8
25:36.5
25:41.9
25:42 .4
25:43.1
25:44.8
25:48.8
25:50.5
25:57.9
26:00.8
26:01.9
26:05.0
26:09.2
26:16.7
26:16.7
26:23.8
26:24.7
26:25.8
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7:04
7:09
7:13
7:14
7:17
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:38
7:41
7:44
7:46
7:46
7:49
7:50
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:58
7:59
7:59
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:15
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:26
8:28
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:31
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Northeast lowa Conference Championship Meet

New Hampton Golf and Country Club
New Hamption, IA
October 13, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www .accuracetiming.com

*x** Girls®™ Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****

Bib# Name Yr
180 Alex Hable Jr
171 Katie Dehning Jr
126 Emily Rinehart Fr
379 Dani Stock So

26 Brooke McCann Sr
183 Rachel Hines So
44 Sophie Thompson Fr
168 Deirdre Christopher Jr
414 Kirsten Coulson Jr
406 Ruth Black Jr
109 Kendra Berns Sr
310 Caitlin Houdek 9
45 Amy Titus Fr
446 Emma Prescott Sr
429 Shelby Hemer Sr
127 Nikki Saltou Jr
424 Katie Foy Sr
179 Anne Gullekson So
177 Emily Franzen So
430 Hannah Hennings Jr
202 Kirstyn Samuelson Jr
113 Emma Clement Fr
457 Paige Struck Jr
19 Karissa Jensen Jr
191 Sophia Maguina Fr
14 Astrid Ericksson Fr
405 Jeri Birgen So
467 Brianna Whitney So
211 Helen Weis Fr
403 Camryn Beam Jr
47 1zzy Worrell Sr
315 Erin Kramer So
190 Janaye Lundtvedt So
206 Rachelle Sullivan So
441 Allie Ogden Sr
425 Olivia Gomes So
303 Aaliyah Boss 9

5 Emilee Bilharz Jr
321 Alexis Rings 9
444 Emily Perrott Jr
442 Amber Ogden So
108 Abbie Bergan Fr
176 Ashlynn Franzen Sr
322 Maliykail Schneider Sr
132 Rielyn Thompson Fr
452 Beatriz Salmen Sr
119 Katie Huhe Jr
192 Madison McCabe Sr
203 Devvin Schroeder Sr
463 Katie Vering So
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Team

Decorah
Decorah
Crestwood
Waukon
Charles City
Decorah
Charles City
Decorah
Waverly-Shell
Waverly-Shell
Crestwood
New Hampton
Charles City
Waverly-Shell
Waverly-Shell
Crestwood
Waverly-Shell
Decorah
Decorah
Waverly-Shell
Decorah
Crestwood
Waverly-Shell
Charles City
Decorah
Charles City
Waverly-Shell
Waverly-Shell
Decorah
Waverly-Shell
Charles City
New Hampton
Decorah
Decorah
Waverly-Shell
Waverly-Shell
New Hampton
Charles City
New Hampton
Waverly-Shell
Waverly-Shell
Crestwood
Decorah

New Hampton
Crestwood
Waverly-Shell
Crestwood
Decorah
Decorah
Waverly-Shell

Rock
Rock

Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock

Rock

Rock
Rock

Rock

Rock
Rock

Rock
Rock

Rock

Rock

Time Pace

26:31.3 8:33
26:33.3 8:33
26:40.3 8:36
26:41.9 8:36
26:45.5 8:37
26:56.2 8:41
27:00.6 8:42
27:01.1 8:42
27:01.2 8:42
27:19.7 8:48
27:23.9 8:50
27:24.4 8:50
27:30.6 8:52
27:34.2 8:53
27:36.8 8:54
27:37.6 8:54
27:45.1 8:56
27:45.7 8:57
27:47.3 8:57
27:52.0 8:59
28:04.7 9:03
28:17.1 9:07
28:18.6 9:07
28:22.5 9:08
28:27.5 9:10
28:31.3 9:11
28:31.8 9:11
28:32.0 9:12
28:33.0 9:12
28:53.8 9:19
28:56.7 9:19
28:57.2 9:20
29:07.6 9:23
29:11.0 9:24
29:25.7 9:29
29:50.5 9:37
29:52.2 9:37
29:52.9 9:38
30:01.2 9:40
30:12.2 9:44
30:39.9 9:53
30:44.1 9:54
31:18.5 10:05
32:27.6 10:27
32:56.9 10:37
32:57.9 10:37
33:24.2 10:46
36:04.7 11:37
36:24.7 11:44
37:15.9 12:00



Northeast lowa Conference Championship Meet
New Hampton Golf and Country Club
New Hamption, IA
October 13, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls™ Junior Varsity Team Score ****

1. 17 Decorah

1 1 Kayla Quandahl Jr 21:55.2
2 2 Kaitlyn Rooney So 22:12.1
3 3 Gracia Taylor Fr 22:23.3
4 5 Morgan Minear Jr 22:36.9
5 6 Sylvia Betteridge Jr 23:10.1
6 ( 9) Cassidy Carolan Fr 23:20.5
7 ( 12) Sarah Mikkelson Jr 23:24.0
2. 43 Charles City

1 4 Breuklyn Opp Sr 22:25.3
2 7 Gillian King So 23:11.7
3 8 Emma Sheckler Sr 23:13.4
4 10 Amelia Brinkman Fr 23:20.6
5 14 Tiffany Meyer Jr 23:40.2
6 ( 15) Kylie Boehmer Sr 24:00.2
7 ( 17) Kennedi Rowlands Jr 24:07.0
3. 77 Waverly-Shell Rock

1 11 Grace Hoins Jr 23:22.4
2 13 Emilie Spratt Sr 23:26.4
3 16 Madison Rediske Fr 24:05.4
4 18 Pj Whitney Sr 24:18.9
5 19 Emily McCalla Sr 24:20.4
6 ( 20) Randee Thuesen Jr 24:23.4
7 ( 21) Ellie Seward Sr 24:25.7
4. 120 Crestwood

1 22 Hannah Sheehy Sr 24:56.3
2 23 Shaunna Erickson Jr 25:21.4
3 24 Sabrina Andera Sr 26:23.8
4 25 Emily Rinehart Fr 26:40.3
5 26 Kendra Berns Sr 27:23.9
6 ( 28) Nikki Saltou Jr 27:37.6
7 ( 29) Emma Clement Fr 28:17.1
5. 153 New Hampton

1 27 Caitlin Houdek 9 27:24.4
2 30 Erin Kramer So 28:57.2
3 31 Aaliyah Boss 9 29:52.2
4 32 Alexis Rings 9 30:01.2
5 33 Maliykai Schneider Sr 32:27.6

(22:27.6

(23:10.3

(23:54.7

(26:09.2

(29:44.6

112:17.6 1:14.9)

115:51.2 1:14.9)

119:33.5 0:58.0)

130:45.7 2:27.6)

148:42.6 5:03.2)



Place TmPI

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24
25 23
26
27 24
28
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34
35 30
36
37
38 31
39 32
40 33
41
42 34
43
44
45
46 35
47
48
49
50
51 36
52 37
53 38
54
55
56 39
57
58
59 40
60 41

Bib#

Northeast lowa Conference Championship Meet

New Hampton Golf and Country Club

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

New Hamption,

1A

October 13, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

*x**x Girls®™ Junior High 2 Mile Run ****

Name

366
257
258
300
6
252
450
11
274
433
269
278
469
362
129
275
255
407
16
378
320
368
359
342
307
250
32
277
24
324
130
413
112
263
443
280
266
17
131
120
256
39
265
254
268
313
37
2
43
267
459
314
361
412
420
305
13
323
375
121

Regan Griffith
Fiona Buresh
Brooke Courtney
Sydney Anderson
Mackenzy Bilharz
Shayla Betts
Kenzie Roling
Kiki Connell
Taryn Sanderman
Emma Hoins

Kalea Oftedahl
Britta Swanson
Sasha Wilson
Olivia Byrnes
Mattie Slavin
Meg Sessions
Emma Brauer
Lauren Boevers
Marly Haggarty
Bailey Shafer
Emma Reicherts
Ella Hermeier
Ellec Armstead
Alysen Duffy
Michaela Fitzgerald
Emma Bachelder
Selah Opp

Katie Storlie
Nia Litterer
Alexis Wertz
Rachel Steffen
Maria Cooper
Madison Brace
Leila Johnson
Siriana Ott
Katie Valkosky
Anja Madsen
Ingrid Hernandez
Kelsey Stortz
Libby Labosky
Katherine Bruening
Makenna Schmiedel
Annette Leschensky
Rachel Bower
Kaia Neal
Brianna Jordan
Brianna Ross
Gillian Anderson
Lydia Thompson
Abby Moen

Anna Ten Hoeve
Kelsey Kane

Maya Bossom
Elisabeth Cashen
Josie Faga
Mariah Darling
Ashlynn Cother
Riley Shatek
Madelyn Marti
Isabella Lehmkuhl
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Waukon

decorah middle school
decorah middle school
New Hampton

Charles City

decorah middle school
Waverly-Shell Rock
Charles City

decorah middle school
Waverly-Shell Rock
decorah middle school
decorah middle school
Waverly-Shell Rock
Waukon

Crestwood

decorah middle school
decorah middle school
Waverly-Shell Rock
Charles City

Waukon

New Hampton

Waukon

Waukon

Oelwein

New Hampton

decorah middle school
Charles City

decorah middle school
Charles City

New Hampton
Crestwood
Waverly-Shell Rock
Crestwood

decorah middle school
Waverly-Shell Rock
decorah middle school
decorah middle school
Charles City
Crestwood

Crestwood

decorah middle school
Charles City

decorah middle school
decorah middle school
decorah middle school
New Hampton

Charles City

Charles City

Charles City

decorah middle school
Waverly-Shell Rock
New Hampton

Waukon

Waverly-Shell Rock
Waverly-Shell Rock
New Hampton

Charles City

New Hampton

Waukon

Crestwood

Time Pace

12:31.8 6:16
12:38.1 6:20
12:39.9 6:20
12:40.6 6:21
12:47.3 6:24
12:52.5 6:27
12:54.8 6:28
12:54.9 6:28
13:21.8 6:41
13:26.0 6:43
13:33.7 6:47
13:39.4 6:50
13:41.7 6:51
13:44.5 6:53
13:44.8 6:53
13:45.1 6:53
13:45.7 6:53
13:48.6 6:55
13:50.8 6:56
13:51.8 6:56
13:59.4 7:00
13:59.6 7:00
14:01.5 7:01
14:02.7 7:02
14:12.6 7:07
14:14.5 7:08
14:16.7 7:09
14:20.4 7:11
14:22.6 7:12
14:26.7 7:14
14:27.3 7:14
14:28.6 7:15
14:30.4 7:16
14:34.7 7:18
14:41.0 7:21
14:41.8 7:21
14:43.3 7:22
14:44.7 7:23
14:45.7 7:23
14:46.7 7:24
14:56.6 7:29
14:59.5 7:30
15:04.7 7:33
15:05.0 7:33
15:08.9 7:35
15:11.4 7:36
15:11.6 7:36
15:13.6 7:37
15:14.4 7:38
15:20.1 7:41
15:24.4 7:43
15:25.5 7:43
15:28.9 7:45
15:29.3 7:45
15:32.1 7:47
15:32.9 7:47
15:34.2 7:48
15:37.6 7:49
15:37.8 7:49
15:38.8 7:50



Place TmPI

99
100

42

Bib#

Northeast lowa Conference Championship Meet

New Hampton Golf and Country Club

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

New Hamption, IA
October 13, 2015

www .accuracetiming.com

*x**x Girls®™ Junior High 2 Mile Run ****

Name

426
312
364
306
465
34
259
264
431
272
125
458
36
372
308
271
260
111
122
369
116
21
365
279
422
261
270
316
273
42
423
363
253
251
12
428
437
20
1
440

Emma Hansel
Bailey Jones
Bridget Duncklee
Summer Douglas
Amy Webb

Rylie Patrie
Lillie Grouws
Isabelle Kingsbury
Emma Heying
Clara Rooney
Krista Riley
Camryn Tatroe
Emma Roney
Lilly Kossman
Lydia Gessner
Cady Peterson
Sofie Grouws
Kaitlin Born
Rachel Ludeking
Alexis Hogan
Ashley Ferrie
Lakiya Jones
Skylar Garrett
Payton Taylor
Sophie Figura
Lexie Hauber
Sarah Pedlar
Hannah Meier
Ella Runestad
Sydney Spieker
Emma Forest
Kylie Cahalan
Allison Bouska
Katya Baldwin
Lauren Connell
Jordin Hauber
Jennika Lentz
Makenna Jensen
Angel Anderegg
Emma Munson
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Waverly-Shell Rock
New Hampton

Waukon

New Hampton
Waverly-Shell Rock
Charles City

decorah middle school
decorah middle school
Waverly-Shell Rock
decorah middle school
Crestwood
Waverly-Shell Rock
Charles City

Waukon

New Hampton

decorah middle school
decorah middle school
Crestwood

Crestwood

Waukon

Crestwood

Charles City

Waukon

decorah middle school
Waverly-Shell Rock
decorah middle school
decorah middle school
New Hampton

decorah middle school
Charles City
Waverly-Shell Rock
Waukon

decorah middle school
decorah middle school
Charles City
Waverly-Shell Rock
Waverly-Shell Rock
Charles City

Charles City
Waverly-Shell Rock

00 00~~~ 00 00~~~ ~J 00 00 ~J ~J ~J ~J ~J ~J ~J I ~J 00 ~J~J 00 ~I~1~J 00~~~ 00~ 00~ ~J 00

Time Pace

15:55.0 7:58
15:57.6 7:59
15:58.9 8:00
16:00.4 8:01
16:02.3 8:02
16:02.3 8:02
16:12.3 8:07
16:17.3 8:09
16:20.2 8:11
16:20.6 8:11
16:22.1 8:12
16:23.5 8:12
16:26.8 8:14
16:29.7 8:15
16:33.3 8:17
16:36.6 8:19
16:37.9 8:19
16:51.9 8:26
16:57.6 8:29
17:00.0 8:30
17:07.5 8:34
17:21.9 8:41
17:22.0 8:41
17:24.9 8:43
17:29.2 8:45
18:05.3 9:03
18:13.9 9:07
18:25.3 9:13
18:25.8 9:13
18:56.2 9:29
19:15.2 9:38
19:36.0 9:48
19:41.8 9:51
20:14.2 10:08
20:49.3 10:25
21:43.5 10:52
21:47.7 10:54
22:05.9 11:03
24:08.0 12:04
26:05.3 13:03
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Northeast lowa Conference Championship Meet
New Hampton Golf and Country Club
New Hamption, IA
October 13, 2015

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www .accuracetiming.com

**** Girls® Junior High Team Score ****

decorah middle school (13:01.2 65:06.0 O:

Fiona Buresh
Brooke Courtney
Shayla Betts
Taryn Sanderman
Kalea Oftedahl
Britta Swanson
Meg Sessions

000000 ~N000o~
=
w
N
[
oo

Waverly-Shell Rock (13:40.0 68:19.7 1:

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

2

1 Kenzie Roling 7 12:54.8
2 Emma Hoins 7 13:26.0
3 Sasha Wilson 7 13:41.7
4 Lauren Boevers 8 13:48.6
5 Maria Cooper 7 14:28.6
6 ) Siriana Ott 7 14:41.0
7 Anna Ten Hoeve 7 15:24.4
3. Waukon (13:37.9 68:09.2 1:
1 Regan Griffith 7 12:31.8
2 Olivia Byrnes 7 13:44.5
3 Bailey Shafer 7 13:51.8
4 Ella Hermeier 7 13:59.6
5 Ellec Armstead 8 14:01.5
6 Maya Bossom 7 15:28.9
7 Madelyn Marti 8 15:37.8
4. Charles City (13:38.5 68:12.3 1:
1 Mackenzy Bilharz 8 12:47.3
2 Kiki Connell 7 12:54.9
3 Marly Haggarty 7 13:50.8
4 Selah Opp 8 14:16.7
5 Nia Litterer 7 14:22.6
6 Ingrid Hernandez 8 14:44.7
7 Makenna Schmiedel 7 14:59.5
5. New Hampton (14:06.2 70:30.7 2:
1 Sydney Anderson 7 12:40.6
2 Emma Reicherts 8 13:59.4
3 Michaela Fitzgerald 8 14:12.6
4 Alexis Wertz 8 14:26.7
5 Brianna Jordan 7 15:11.4
6 ) Kelsey Kane 7 15:25.5
7 Mariah Darling 8 15:32.9
6. Crestwood (14:27.0 72:14.9 1:
1 Mattie Slavin 8 13:44.8
2 Rachel Steffen 8 14:27.3
3 Madison Brace 8 14:30.4
4 Kelsey Stortz 8 14:45.7
5 Libby Labosky 8 14:46.7
6 Isabella Lehmkuhl 8 15:38.8
7 Krista Riley 8 16:22.1



